Percorso

1
IT
LSP
LSS

IT
LSP
LSS

IT
LSP
LSS

IT

LSP

LSS
Totale

N° Piani Individuali

497
399
16
82
238
184
6
48
426
305
13
108
140
116
5
19
1301

Allievi

76
10
39

75
6
23

3,1
6
36

48
1,3
10
432

Piani/allievi Tot. All- % all. PAI

5,3
1,6
2,1

2,5
1
2,1

3,1
2,2
3

2,4
1,3
1,9

389 32,1%

338 30,8%

365 38,6%

288 21,5%



